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Reds: Finances

This page is here to keep track of how much money the Red Military has to spend.

Amounts are in KS unless otherwise noted.

Amount Change Notes
7,500 +7,500 Items sold on Public Network 11/09/08
9,000 +1,500 Items sold on Public Network 11/09/08
39,000 +30,000 Items sold on Public Network 11/09/08
40,200 +1,200 Items sold on Public Network 11/09/08
45,200 +5,000 Items sold on Public Network 12/28/08
95,200 +50,000 Items sold on Public Network 12/28/08
98,200 +3,000 Items sold on Public Network 12/30/08
128,200 +30,000 Items sold on Public Network 12/31/08
133,200 +5,000 Items sold on Public Network 12/31/08
153,200 +20,000 Items sold on Public Network 1/18/09
158,200 +5,000 Items sold on Public Network 1/18/09
183,200 +25,000 Items sold on Public Network 1/18/09
213,200 +30,000 Items sold on Public Network 2/20/09
338,200 +125,000 Items sold on Public Network 3/04/09
344,200 +6,000 Items sold on Public Network 3/31/09
347,700 +3,500 Items sold on Public Network 4/02/09
352,700 +5,000 Items sold on Public Network 4/03/09
352,950 +250 Items sold on Public Network 5/16/09
355,200 +2,250 Items sold on Public Network 5/16/09
358,350 +3,150 Items sold on Public Network 5/17/09
359,450 +1,100 Items sold on Public Network 5/17/09
559,450 +200,000 Transfer from Second Chance Salvage
59,450 -500,000 Purchased Mobile Assembly Platform from Origin
61,450 +2000 Items sold on Public Network 10/3/09
63,700 +2,250 Items sold on Public Network 4/26/10
93,700 +30,000 Items sold on Public Network 4/26/10
19,556,700 +19,463,000 Items sold on Public Network 5/26/10 (YE 32) to YE 44.6
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